NATIONAL Ass						-			
Date In: 20/07/)			Jeb description		Date &Time	Completed		Done	by:
Ref No CAIMS62	THE R. LEWIS CO., LANSING MICH. 49-14039-1-120-1-1-120-1-1-120-1-120-1-1-120-1-1-120-1-1-1-1	3	SAS e-filing	department and the service with result of the service and to describe				a water to the same of	
Veh No. FY 7838			E-mail (within 8	Shrs. AIC 2hrs:					
D.O.A :03/06/2			i-Motor Clair						
			i-Motor W/O		TP Abra)				•
OD / TP / Reporting	Only		i-Photo Uplos		. 11 +1115)				x = x
			Assessment/Sur						
TP Insurer:			Ass't Report by		Owner/Wksp				
Preferred Wksp / INC As	sign Wksp / QW	V: (Tel:	F	Fax:		
TP Particulars:	Veh No:	SMC	2433B	INC ()/Non-ING	C()			
Owner / Driver: (Tel:		[46])	
Policy No: ()	Period:	: ()	Cover Type:	()	
Confirmed by	: (Date:	Tin	ıc:)	
Insured/Driver Liabili	ty: (%) [Note	e-Est. Status (W	O): N: 0-20	0%; P: 21-79°	%. F: 80-	100%]		
Year of Registration:	() Warr	ranty: YES ()/NO()				
Excess: (\$) Loading	: \$1,000 () / \$2,000 (()					
Orive-In ()/ Towe Remarks:- (INC ho 1) Apply for Transport A	d-In (); In	16)		O(); To	owing Co. (ompleted	7 Jan 1	Done) by
Drive-In () / Towe Remarks:- (INC ho 1) Apply for Transport / 2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Pho	d-In (); In orline: 6788 66 Allowance (air Inspection	nvoice: YI 16)) / Court	tesy Car ()	O(); To		omplered		Done) by
Drive-In () / Towe Remarks:- (INC ho 1) Apply for Transport A 2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Pho Injury:	d-In (); In orline: 6788 66 Allowance (air Inspection	nvoice: YI 16)) / Court	tesy Car ()	O(); To		omple!::d		Done	by
Drive-In () / Towe Remarks:- (INC ho 1) Apply for Transport / 2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Pho	d-In (); In orline: 6788 66 Allowance (air Inspection	nvoice: YI 16)) / Court	tesy Car ()	O(); To		omple!ed		Done	by
Drive-In () / Towe Remarks:- (INC ho 1) Apply for Transport A 2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Pho Injury:	d-In (); In orline: 6788 66 Allowance (air Inspection	nvoice: YI 16)) / Court	ES () / No	Invoice Prep	Date&Time C			Done mt (\$)	Amt (\$)
Drive-In () / Towe Remarks:- (INC ho 1) Apply for Transport A 2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Pho Injury:	d-In (); In orline: 6788 66. Allowance (air Inspection oto [Repair Cos	nvoice: YI 16)) / Court	ES () / No	Invoice Prep	Date&Time C	klist	A	.mt (\$)	Amt (\$)
Remarks:- (INC ho 1) Apply for Transport A 2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Pho Injury: Date/Time Actions	d-In (); In orline: 6788 66. Allowance (air Inspection oto [Repair Cos	nvoice: YI 16)) / Court	ES () / No	Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident I 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe	aration Chec Reporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100)	klist); INC (\$0 \$40	A 1 1 800) 0/\$45	.mt (\$)	Amt (\$)
Remarks:- (INC ho 1) Apply for Transport A 2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Pho Injury: Date/Time Actions laimant's Particulars:	d-In (); In orline: 6788 66. Allowance (air Inspection oto [Repair Cos	nvoice: YI 16)) / Court	ES () / No	Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident 1 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th	aration Chec Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); e rough Survey rough Survey (Res	klist); INC (\$0 \$40 urvey)	A 1 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30	.mt (\$)	Amt (\$)
Remarks:- (INC ho 1) Apply for Transport A 2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Pho Injury: Date/Time Actions Laimant's Particulars: river/Owner:	d-In (); In orline: 6788 66. Allowance (air Inspection oto [Repair Cos	nvoice: YI 16)) / Court	ES () / No	Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident 1 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming ag 6) TR: Re-inspect	aration Chec Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); e rough Survey rough Survey (Res	klist); INC (\$0 \$40 urvey)	A 1 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30	.mt (\$)	Amt (\$)
Prive-In () / Towe Remarks:- (INC ho 1) Apply for Transport A 2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Pho Injury: Date/Time Actions laimant's Particulars: river/Owner:	d-In (); In orline: 6788 66. Allowance (air Inspection oto [Repair Cos	nvoice: YI 16)) / Court	ES () / No	Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident 1 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming ag 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idac DA +	Date&Time Caration Check Reporting (\$30); assessment (\$100); erough Survey rough Survey (Resainst INC Only (with the construction of the care of the construction of the care	klist); INC (\$8 \$46 urvey) ef 10 Jan 2005	80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30	.mt (\$)	Amt (\$)
Remarks:- (INC ho 1) Apply for Transport A 2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Pho Injury: Date/Time Actions Laimant's Particulars: river/Owner:	of-In (); In orline: 6788 66. Allowance (air Inspection oto [Repair Cos	nvoice: YI 16)) / Court	ES () / No	Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident 1 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th For claiming ag 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idac DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD*	Date&Time Caration Check Reporting (\$30); assessment (\$100); erough Survey rough Survey (Resainst INC Only (with the construction of the care of the construction of the care	klist); INC (\$8 \$40 urvey) ef 10 Jan 2005	80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 5) \$75	.mt (\$)	Amt (\$)
Remarks:- (INC ho 1) Apply for Transport A 2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Pho Injury: Date/Time Actions claimant's Particulars: criver/Owner: contact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In	of-In (); In orline: 6788 66. Allowance (air Inspection oto [Repair Cos	nvoice: YI 16)) / Court	ES () / No	Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident I 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th For claiming ag 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idac DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD!* *N5: Courtesy (*N6: Repair Co	aration Chec Reporting (\$30); assessment (\$100) e rough Survey (Res ainst INC Only (w ion SMRT Survey nal Services Car / Tpt Allowane -ordination	klist); INC (\$8 \$40 urvey) ef 10 Jan 2005	80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$) \$75 \$160	.mt (\$)	Amt (\$)
Remarks:- (INC ho 1) Apply for Transport A 2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Pho Injury: Date/Time Actions Laimant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-Inuditors' Comments:-	of-In (); In orline: 6788 66. Allowance (air Inspection oto [Repair Cos	nvoice: YI 16)) / Court	ES () / No	Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident I 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th For claiming ag 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idac DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD!* *N5: Courtesy (*N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repa	aration Chec Reporting (\$30); assessment (\$100) e rough Survey (Res ainst INC Only (w ion SMRT Survey nal Services Car / Tpt Allowane -ordination	klist ; INC (\$8 \$40 urvey) ef 10 Jan 2005	80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160	.mt (\$)	Amt (\$)
Remarks:- (INC ho 1) Apply for Transport A 2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Pho Injury: Date/Time Actions claimant's Particulars: criver/Owner: contact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In	of-In (); In orline: 6788 66. Allowance (air Inspection oto [Repair Cos	nvoice: YI 16)) / Court	tesy Car ()	Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident 1 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th For claiming ag 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idac DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy (*N6: Repair Co *N7: Post Repa *N8: DV / Colle	aration Chec Reporting (\$30); assessment (\$100) e rough Survey rough Survey (Res ainst INC Only (w ion SMRT Survey hal Services Car / Tpt Allowane ordination for Inspection but Excess Coordin Non INC) against	klist Store in C (Store in C	\$30 \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25	.mt (\$)) by Amt (\$) Add Bill

SL0Z227K0002 / LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 20/07/2022 16:11 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: LKK Auto PU VERSION: 1 (20/07/2022 16:11 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT	STATEMENT	经外发表的的 类
Date of Submission Reported by Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss	20/07/2022 16:11 (SGT) Both 03/06/2022 10:30 (SGT) Singapore ALONG BEDOK SOUTH AVE 1 TOV Singapore	WARDS ECP
DETAILS OF	OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	FY7835J	
INSURED/POLICYHOLDER		
Is company? Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No	No KAMALRAJ S/O KUNASEELAN SXXXX184F KAMALARGE10@HOTMAIL.COM (Phone) +65-94231552	
Manufacturer Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission CC	Honda Cb400 - Private use No - Reporting only Motorcycle Manual 399	
INSURANCE COMPANY		
Name of Insurance Company Policy Number / Cover Note Number	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Lt CN51009914	td.
Name of Driver NRIC No Date Of Birth Occupation	KAMALRAJ S/O KUNASEELAN SXXXX184F 16/03/1997 Indoor	

Date Of Driving Pass 14/11/2019 2 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS Driving experience Gender (Phone) +65-94231552 Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number KAMALARGE10@HOTMAIL.COM Email Address 870 TAMPINES ST 83 #07-169 Address Address complement Postcode 520870 Is the driver the policyholder? Yes If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Side Swipe Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Wet OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Yes Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No Translator's name Translator's ID Translator's phone number Translator's email Original language used in the statement DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? Yes Traffic Police Police Station Name (Phone) +65-65470000 Police Station Phone No (Fax) +65-65474900 Alt. Police Station Phone No 10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865 Police Station Address Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO POLICE REPORT ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes No Was there any video captured by Car Camera? DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 Vehicle Registration Number SMC2433B Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model

Vehicle Variant

Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category	- Private car
Name of Driver	_
Contact Number	
Address	_
Address complement	_
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	=
Nature Of Danier	-
Details of property damaged in accident	=
	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

sellete Light Storoung damaged?

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person Gender Phone No Address Address Complement Post Code Approximate Age Years Old Injuries Sustained Injured person in which vehicle? Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	KAMALRAJ S/O KUNASEELAN Male (Phone) +65-94231552 870 TAMPINES ST 83 #07-169 - 520870 25 ABRASION AND MINOR INJURIES FY7835J No Yes
---	---

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing w ith my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms way/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

Sketch Plan

1 1/1	Hong bedok South	AUCI
A	towards ECP	(A)-FY7835J
		B-SMC2433B
- 6		

Describe Circumstances of the Accident hedok south Ave 1 9 000

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed ov Reporting Centre Persynnel



Effective

Insurance No

Expiry Date

1 of 3

Report No. T/20220504/7002

Police Station Of Origin:

Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

the same and the same and	-	-		
REPORT	OF 4	THE	FFIC	ACCIDENT

Details of Vehicle Insurance

Vehicle No. Insurance Company

Date/Time F	Report M		NI	Vide F	Report No.:			St	ation Diary No.:
04/08/2022		Program products and the							The Control of the Co
Informant's	water from the first the f	ulars							
Name of Info KAMALRAJ	S/O KU	INASEE	LAN		AMPINES ST	REET 83 #	07-169	SINGAF	PORE 520870
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S9709184F					ct No.: /Office:		Mobile	e: 94231552	
Nationality: SINGAPOR	E CITIZ	EN		Email: KAMA	LARGE 10 @	HOTMAIL C	ОМ		
Sex: Male	Age: 25		of Birth: 3/1997	Type i Rider	of Informant:				
Race: Indian				Langu Englis			Institut	ion / So	hool Name:
Occupation:	84 94			Drivin Class	g Licence Info	ormation:	Date of	Expiry	r.
			•						
Seneral Info			Accident		Drink	Date/Tim	a nf		Type of Location
Type of Accident:		njury Attended	by Police		Drive: No	Accident: 03/06/20			Straight Road
Location: BEDOK SO	OUTH AV	/ENUE	1						
Weather: Clear				Road	Surface:			Road 50 Kn	Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow Dual Carria				Traffic Control: Not Controlled			Traffic Volume: Light		
Type of Col Between M	llision:		Side Swips	e - Sam	e Direction			Anyor ambu Yes	ne conveyed by lance:
Details of \	Vehicle	Involve	a						
Vehicle No.			Make		Model	Color	Co	nditio	No of
FY7835J		rcycle	HONDA		CB400+SF4 J+M	White			0
SMC2433B	Car		TOYOTA		VIOS	Grey	Slig	ghtly maged	0



T/C:0220604/7002

Report No. T/20220604/7002

2 of 3

Police Station Of Origin:

Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
FY7835J	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.	CN51009914	19/03/2022	18/03/2023

Details of Perso Any Pedestrian Ir				proposite transcription	
No. of Pedestrian	s Injured: NIL	Use of Pec	iestrian C	1055	ng NA
Rider		47777.7677			B U M A S . A . A
Name	KAMALRAJ S/O KUNASEELAN		ID No.		S9709184F
Related Vehicle	FY7835J (Motorcycle)		Contact	No.	94231552
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence Expiry		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Oate	NL	Date		VIL.	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of		AIL.	
Driver		The Art arterior			
Name	KHANT THAW		ID No.		S84732071
Related Vehicle	SMC2433B (Car)		Contact	No.	96525778
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence Expiry	*	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	NiL	Date		NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of		Slight	

Brief Details.

At above mentioned date and time. I was riding my bike as mentioned along Bedok South Ave 1 towards. Upper East Coast Road on the left on one way traffic, nearing to lamppost number 26, vehicle no SMC2433B/GREY/Toyota suddenly make an abrupt lane change into my left lane and collided with me and my motorcycle. I was injured and the passer by helped me to carry my bike and moved it to the side of the road. After which my working colleagues came over to the site of accident and assisted with the situations. Ambulance was activated and I was conveyt to Changi General Hospital.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Report No. T/20220604/7002

3 of 3

Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketo	h F	nc K
	315	

MP106

Informant is not able to provide sketch

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by Singpass. No signature is required.		
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 04/06/2022 02:04		
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPIB / MUHAMMAD SYAKIR BIN ADANAN Contact No.: 65476236	Classification Of Case:		

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 03,06, 2022 (DD/MM/YYYY), TIME: (10 . 30) (HH:MM)	
LOCATION: HONY DE dok Coul Die	
LOCATION: Hony bedok South Alue 1 towards	CCL
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	1
a) VEHICLE NUMBER: FY 7835 3	
PINICIDALIZE COLLEGE	
dipolicy type: (COMPRE)	
d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)	•
F)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /V AN / LORRY / MOTOR CYCLE / OTHERS)	
h) PURPOSE OF LIST OF	
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWALL WITH A	
THE STATE HARD PARTY () A M. / DEDOCTOR	
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	
A) NAME: <u>kamal Raj at S/0 } kunaseelan</u> (MQLE / FEMALE) b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 397001846	
c) ADDRESS: 870 rampines St 83 # 07-169	•
52 0070	
*CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER DRIVER DRIVER	
L) "duding disease a) NAME:	
D) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	
CJADDRESS: CONTACT:	
*d)DATE OF BIPTH: () () St. ALCO	•
*d) DATE OF BIRTH: (16 / 1007) (DD/MM/YYYY) e) OCCUPATION: (INDOOR)	
THEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE ALOU LO	
TO WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INCLIPED OF	•
THE CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTLIEBS	
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (155 / NO)	
" UNLIVELDING POLICE MINE () .	
IF LED, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION: \ (CAPCILLE O.O.) \ (A)	
He of passenger of VEHICLE NUMBER: SW 24338	
No of passenger of VEHICLE NUMBER: SMC 24338 MODEL:	
Including driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: () NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT	,
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLECONTACT:	
to d VEHICLE MILLIADED.	
Industrial Industrial Industrial Model:	
Including driver f) DRIVER'S NAME: (CONTACT::	
CONTACT:	
email = Kamalargelo@hofmail.com	
$f_{ax} =$	
VIDEO =110	
100	



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
4 Shenton Way, #21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807
Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800
Co.Reg No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G
A Member of MS&AD INSURANCE GROUP

MOTOR INSURANCE COVER NOTE

In consideration of the Insured having paid or agreed to pay the premium, the risk detailed below is HELD COVERED for the Period of Insurance, subject to the terms and conditions of the Company's usual form of policy.

This Cover Note is valid for 30 days from the Date of Issue.

Date of Issue

: 16/03/2022

Cover Note No.

: CN51009914

Existing Policy No.

.

Intermediary Name

: Kivile Enterprise

Name of Insured

: KAMALRAJ S/O KUNASEELAN

Named Driver

KAMALRAJ S/O KUNASEELAN , YOGARAJ S/O KUNASEELAN

Make and Model of Vehicle

Honda Motorcycle cb400

Vehicle Registration No.

: FY7835J

Year of Manufacture

: 2004

Engine No.

: NC23E2065729

Chassis No

: NC391055570

Capacity

: 399.00 C.C.

Cover

: Third Party Cover

Sum Insured

: Not Applicable

Period of Insurance

: 19/03/2022 To 18/03/2023

Excess

As Agreed

Finance Company

: NA

Vehicle for Commercial Purpose:

No

Food Delivery Use

: No

I/We hereby certify that this Cover note is issued in accordance with the Provisions of the Motor Vehicles(Third Party Risks & Compensation) Act (Cap. 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

SIGNED FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE COMPANY

Mack Eng Chief Executive Officer MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.